
May 2008 Child Health Plus Program
Table of Enrollment by Insurer

Final

County Total AFFINITY BCBSCNY BCBSUW CDPHP CENTER COMMBLUE CPLUS EBCBS FIDELIS FLBCBS GHI_HMO HFPHSP
Albany 4,735 0 0 0 3,376 0 0 0 385 734 0 77 0
Allegany 710 0 0 0 0 0 628 0 0 0 0 0 0
Broome 3,034 0 2,266 0 304 0 0 0 0 389 0 75 0
Cattaraugus 1,572 0 0 0 0 0 833 0 0 552 0 0 0
Cayuga 1,502 0 1,317 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Chautauqua 2,060 0 0 0 0 0 914 0 0 1,060 0 0 0
Chemung 1,050 0 1,050 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Chenango 860 0 0 830 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Clinton 1,445 0 0 881 0 0 0 0 324 240 0 0 0
Columbia 1,432 0 0 0 893 0 0 0 144 254 0 69 0
Cortland 1,088 0 639 0 0 0 0 0 0 410 0 0 0
Delaware 968 0 0 555 321 0 0 0 92 0 0 0 0
Dutchess 5,707 0 0 0 611 0 0 0 1,615 273 0 291 0
Erie 12,680 0 0 0 0 0 4,676 0 0 2,425 0 0 0
Essex 822 0 0 389 53 0 0 0 126 254 0 0 0
Franklin 685 0 0 685 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Fulton 1,460 0 0 96 862 0 0 0 179 323 0 0 0
Genesee 781 0 0 0 0 0 781 0 0 0 0 0 0
Greene 1,050 0 0 0 592 0 0 0 137 186 0 91 0
Hamilton 109 0 0 76 0 0 0 0 0 33 0 0 0
Herkimer 1,987 0 0 755 44 0 0 0 0 1,146 0 0 0
Jefferson 2,139 0 0 2,139 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Lewis 754 0 0 754 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Livingston 931 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 931 0 0
Madison 1,200 0 436 636 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Monroe 12,115 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 151 11,964 0 0
Montgomery 1,366 0 0 68 829 0 0 0 111 358 0 0 0
Nassau 26,147 3,560 0 0 0 0 0 0 9,130 3,524 0 0 4,055
Niagara 3,307 0 0 0 0 0 1,875 0 0 989 0 0 0
Oneida 5,084 0 0 2,176 43 0 0 0 0 2,428 0 0 0
Onondaga 7,924 0 2,937 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,333 0 0 0
Ontario 1,700 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,700 0 0
Orange 9,044 3,203 0 0 108 0 0 0 2,463 701 0 478 0
Orleans 788 0 0 0 0 0 180 0 0 375 233 0 0
Oswego 3,231 0 0 515 0 0 0 0 0 751 0 0 0
Otsego 1,255 0 0 678 563 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 0
Putnam 1,571 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,169 0 0 402 0
Rensselaer 2,968 0 0 0 2,020 0 0 0 262 608 0 26 0
Rockland 8,499 697 0 0 0 0 0 0 3,032 2,165 0 354 0
St. Lawrence 2,026 0 0 2,026 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Saratoga 3,624 0 0 0 2,441 0 0 0 387 796 0 0 0
Schenectady 4,038 0 0 0 2,094 0 0 0 338 1,536 0 70 0
Schoharie 822 0 0 0 709 0 0 0 113 0 0 0 0
Schuyler 366 0 366 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Seneca 656 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 656 0 0
Steuben 1,675 0 1,675 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Suffolk 37,520 4,869 0 0 0 0 0 0 10,628 4,907 0 0 5,660
Sullivan 2,419 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 419 20 0 69 0
Tioga 749 0 673 0 76 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Tompkins 1,024 0 914 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ulster 3,639 0 0 0 594 0 0 0 596 197 0 315 0
Warren 1,623 0 0 0 493 0 0 0 311 819 0 0 0
Washington 1,807 0 0 0 674 0 0 0 267 866 0 0 0
Wayne 1,889 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,889 0 0
Westchester 20,730 2,232 0 0 0 0 0 0 3,308 1,674 0 177 0
Wyoming 623 0 0 0 0 0 623 0 0 0 0 0 0
Yates 589 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 589 0 0
Bronx 22,013 4,590 0 0 0 625 0 587 947 2,106 0 273 3,995
Kings 49,421 1,875 0 0 0 541 0 3,598 11,768 2,959 0 104 3,381
New York 10,964 857 0 0 0 939 0 402 1,422 1,012 0 85 1,178
Queens 53,367 1,987 0 0 0 923 0 7,957 9,340 2,805 0 155 4,332
Richmond 7,415 146 0 0 0 48 0 505 1,765 585 0 61 225
Total 364,759 24,016 12,273 13,259 17,755 3,076 10,510 13,049 60,778 42,958 17,962 3,172 22,826

County Total AFFINITY BCBSCNY BCBSUW CDPHP CENTER COMMBLUE CPLUS EBCBS FIDELIS FLBCBS GHI_HMO HFPHSP



May 2008 Child Health Plus Program
Table of Enrollment by Insurer

Final

County Total
Albany 4,735
Allegany 710
Broome 3,034
Cattaraugus 1,572
Cayuga 1,502
Chautauqua 2,060
Chemung 1,050
Chenango 860
Clinton 1,445
Columbia 1,432
Cortland 1,088
Delaware 968
Dutchess 5,707
Erie 12,680
Essex 822
Franklin 685
Fulton 1,460
Genesee 781
Greene 1,050
Hamilton 109
Herkimer 1,987
Jefferson 2,139
Lewis 754
Livingston 931
Madison 1,200
Monroe 12,115
Montgomery 1,366
Nassau 26,147
Niagara 3,307
Oneida 5,084
Onondaga 7,924
Ontario 1,700
Orange 9,044
Orleans 788
Oswego 3,231
Otsego 1,255
Putnam 1,571
Rensselaer 2,968
Rockland 8,499
St. Lawrence 2,026
Saratoga 3,624
Schenectady 4,038
Schoharie 822
Schuyler 366
Seneca 656
Steuben 1,675
Suffolk 37,520
Sullivan 2,419
Tioga 749
Tompkins 1,024
Ulster 3,639
Warren 1,623
Washington 1,807
Wayne 1,889
Westchester 20,730
Wyoming 623
Yates 589
Bronx 22,013
Kings 49,421
New York 10,964
Queens 53,367
Richmond 7,415
Total 364,759

County Total

HIP HPLUS HUDSON METRO MVP NHP NYHCH SCHC SUFFOLK UHC UNIVERA WELLCARE
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 163
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 82 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 187 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 185 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 86 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 72
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 39 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 1,027 0 975 0 0 0 0 0 0 915
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5,579 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 44
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 42 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 103 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2,432 1,315 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,131 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 443 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 437 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,627 0 1,027 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 1,337 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 754
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,591 0 374 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 52
0 0 1,965 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 286
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2,655 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3,821 4,980 0 0
0 0 1,903 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 110 0 0 0 0
0 0 670 0 575 0 0 0 0 0 0 692
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

561 0 12,778 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

655 1,977 0 4,446 0 350 527 0 0 25 0 910
1,733 11,937 0 5,223 0 2,263 888 0 0 1,583 0 1,568

482 907 0 1,518 0 174 1,294 0 0 41 0 653
3,538 6,946 0 7,774 0 3,696 1,347 0 0 696 0 1,871

450 3,464 0 0 0 23 0 0 0 143 0 0
12,506 26,546 19,680 18,961 1,550 6,506 4,056 3,367 3,821 11,767 6,377 7,988
HIP HPLUS HUDSON METRO MVP NHP NYHCH SCHC SUFFOLK UHC UNIVERA WELLCARE



AFFINITY AFFINITY HEALTH PLAN
BCBSCNY EXCELLUS HEALTH PLAN, INC. D/B/A BCBSCNY
BCBSUW EXCELLUS HEALTH PLAN, INC.D/B/A BCBSUW
CDPHP CDPHP
CENTER CENTERCARE
COMMBLUE HEALTHNOW NY, INC. D/B/A BCBSWNY
CPLUS CAREPLUS
EBCBS EMPIRE HEALTHCHOICE
FIDELIS NEW YORK STATE CATHOLIC HEALTH PLAN, INC.
FLBCBS EXCELLUS HEALTH PLAN D/B/A BCBS OF ROCHESTER
GHI_HMO GHI HMO
HFPHSP HEALTHFIRST PHSP
HIP HEALTH INSURANCE PLAN OF GREATER NY
HPLUS HEALTHPLUS PHSP INC.
HUDSON HUDSON HEALTH PLAN
METRO METROPLUS HEALTH PLAN
MVP MVP HEALTH PLAN
NHP NEIGHBORHOOD HEALTH PROVIDERS
NYHCH NEW YORK HOSPITAL COMMUNITY HEALTH
SCHC SCHC TOTAL CARE
SUFFOLK SUFFOLK HEALTH PLAN
UHC UHC OF NY
UNIVERA UNIVERA COMMUNITY HEALTH
WELLCARE WELLCARE


	Insurer name file for enrollment statistics after January 2008.pdf
	Sheet1


